
D

Perhaps our best selling water feature types because of their sheer 
visual impact and flexibility. Typically a hidden feature, our 
waterfalls and their variations come in virtually any length by 
adding each other.

Features:
•   Classic look and design
•   Standard sheeting fall looks amazing
•   300,600,900,1200,1500mm wide, 200mm extended lip
•   Material - PVC/ACRYLIC
•   Maximum installation height as recommended below
•   Extra 40mm FTA and solvent connection with the unit

Water fall comes with removable /replaceable LED strip light. It 
comes with a remote control capable to control lighting type & 
pattern.

•   It is possible to change light colour between 
     even fixed colours
•   Seven fixed colours blinking
•   Different speed of colour changing
•   Brightness adjustment.

The colours available are, White, Red, Light green, Blue / purple, 
Yellow, Dark green & Pink. Once you set desired effect the 
system comes with same colour and effect, Whenever you switch 
on/off till you change the programme.

WIRING & DRIVER
It comes with 5 mtr standard wiring with LED driver AC adaptor. 
For more length you may please cut cable appropriately & 
extend cable & connect with same adaptors. These adaptors are 
not water proof so please protect accordingly.

PVC/ ACRYLIC WATERFALL
PVC/Acrylic Waterfall

Ref Code

ASWF300A
ASWF600A
ASWF900A
ASWF1200A

PVC Threaded
/ Solvent

Connection 
40mm
40mm

2x40mm
2x40mm

Flow details 
in LPM

50
100
150
200

MAX
Recommended 
height in mm

300
750
1000
1200

Dimensions in mmEffect

A
300
600
900
1200

B
70
70
70
70

C
80
80
80
80

D
130
130
130
130

W
AT

ER
FA

LL
64

Technical Specification

Note: 
1.  Please change the battery if system is not allowing you to change the desired pattern.
2. You shall install more than recommended height but please expect an unclear sheet fall in the bottom portion.

www.aqvastar.in | www.aqvastar.sg


