# **PVC/ ACRYLIC WATERFALL**

## PVC/Acrylic Waterfall

Perhaps our best selling water feature types because of their sheer visual impact and flexibility. Typically a hidden feature, our waterfalls and their variations come in virtually any length by adding each other.

#### **Features:**

- Classic look and design
- Standard sheeting fall looks amazing
- 300,600,900,1200,1500mm wide, 200mm extended lip
- Material PVC/ACRYLIC
- · Maximum installation height as recommended below
- Extra 40mm FTA and solvent connection with the unit

Water fall comes with removable /replaceable LED strip light. It comes with a remote control capable to control lighting type & pattern.

- It is possible to change light colour between even fixed colours
- Seven fixed colours blinking
- · Different speed of colour changing
- Brightness adjustment.

The colours available are, White, Red, Light green, Blue / purple, Yellow, Dark green & Pink. Once you set desired effect the system comes with same colour and effect, Whenever you switch on/off till you change the programme.

#### WIRING & DRIVER

It comes with 5 mtr standard wiring with LED driver AC adaptor. For more length you may please cut cable appropriately & extend cable & connect with same adaptors. These adaptors are not water proof so please protect accordingly.

### **Technical Specification**

Effect	Ref Code	PVC Threaded / Solvent	Flow details		Dimensions in mm			
		Connection	in LPM	height in mm	Α	В	С	D
	ASWF300A	40mm	50	300	300	70	80	130
	ASWF600A	40mm	100	750	600	70	80	130
	ASWF900A	2x40mm	150	1000	900	70	80	130
	ASWF1200A	2x40mm	200	1200	1200	70	80	130

#### Note:

- 1. Please change the battery if system is not allowing you to change the desired pattern.
- 2. You shall install more than recommended height but please expect an unclear sheet fall in the bottom portion.





